Fandis  ■  17
FILTER FANS
V
E
N
T
I
L
A
T
I
O
N
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
Model Dimensions Cut-Out Rated Voltage Rated Power Max Airflow
Airflow with
Exhaust
Filter
Approvals
mm mm V W m³/h m³/h
FF15PD
FF15PD24UN 250x250x112 223x223 24 V d.c. 7,6 140 105 UR; cULus; cCSAus
FF15PD24UNR 250x250x112 223x223 24 V d.c. 7,6 150 124 UR; cULus; cCSAus
FF15PD48UN 250x250x112 223x223 48 V d.c. 8,6 140 105 UR; cULus; cCSAus
FF15PD48UNR 250x250x112 223x223 48 V d.c. 8,6 150 124 UR; cULus; cCSAus
FF20A
FF20A115UE 325x325x161 291x291 115 V a.c. 100/129 445/490 320/350 -
FF20A115UE1 325x325x161 291x291 115 V a.c. 74/83 445/485 320/350 cURus; cULus; cCSAus
FF20A115UER 325x325x160 291x291 115 V a.c. 101/129 530/577 380/420 -
FF20A115UER1 325x325x161 291x291 115 V a.c. 74/83 530/575 380/420 cURus; cULus; cCSAus
FF20A230UE 325x325x161 291x291 230 V a.c. 92/116 460/510 325/360 -
FF20A230UE1 325x325x161 291x291 230 V a.c. 70/85 455/503 325/360 cURus; cULus; cCSAus
FF20A230UER 325x325x161 291x291 230 V a.c. 92/116 540/595 380/425 -
FF20A230UER1 325x325x161 291x291 230 V a.c. 70/85 540/590 380/420 cURus; cULus; cCSAus
FF20A400TUE 325x325x161 291x291 400 V a.c. 3 ~ 99/124 537/632 361 -
FF20GA
FF20GA115UE 325x325x159 291x291 115 V a.c. 143/177 708/775 505/550 -
FF20GA115UE1 325x325x159 291x291 115 V a.c. 110/156 675/738 495/520 cURus; cULus; cCSAus
FF20GA115UEA1 325x325x159 291x291 115 V a.c. 110/156 893/960 577/606 cURus; cULus; cCSAus
FF20GA115UER 325x325x159 291x291 115 V a.c. 124/192 760/845 580/620 -
FF20GA115UER1 325x325x159 291x291 115 V a.c. 102/145 760/850 570/630 cURus; cULus; cCSAus
FF20GA230UE 325x325x159 291x291 230 V a.c. 155/194 705/790 510/560 -
FF20GA230UE1 325x325x159 291x291 230 V a.c. 120/158 680/765 495/550 cURus; cULus; cCSAus
FF20GA230UEA 325x325x159 291x291 230 V a.c. 158/198 850/960 580/640 -
FF20GA230UEA1 325x325x159 291x291 230 V a.c. 120/158 895/998 573/650 cURus; cULus; cCSAus
FF20GA230UER 325x325x159 291x291 230 V a.c. 170/208 773/870 590/650 -
FF20GA230UER1 325x325x159 291x291 230 V a.c. 120/157 760/860 590/650 cURus; cULus; cCSAus
FF20GEA
FF20GEA400TUE 325x325x149 291x291 400 V a.c. 3 ~ 137/173 485 361 -
FF20GEA400TUER 325x325x150 291x291 400 V a.c. 3 ~ 137/173 645/695 482/525 -
FF20PA
FF20PA115UF 325x325x164 291x291 115 V a.c. 45/45 310/350 270/295 cURus; cULus
FF20PA115UFR 325x325x164 291x291 115 V a.c. 45/45 339/374 292/324 cURus; cULus
FF20PA230UF 325x325x164 291x291 230 V a.c. 45/45 315/345 270/290 cURus; cULus
FF20PA230UFR 325x325x164 291x291 230 V a.c. 45/45 334/367 294/317 cURus; cULus